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SALAD

Thai Beef Salad 580
Seared Angus beef, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,

mint leaves, peanuts, coriander, red onions,

and nam-jim sauce

Santa Fe Salad 440
Romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, red beans,

chicken, tortilla strips, and shredded cheddar,

with chipotle dressing

Caesar Salad 390
Crisp romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan, poached egg,
and traditional Caesar dressing

With Grilled Chicken Breast 450
With Garlic Parsley Prawns 520
SANDWICH

All sandwiches are served with French fries or mixed greens

Tofu Wrap and Grilled Vegetables 420
Tortilla, zucchini, capsicum, basil, pesto,
and grilled tofu

Club Sandwich 520
Warm-sliced grilled chicken, smoked bacon, lettuce,
sliced tomatoes, mayonnaise, and fried egg

Crispy Caesar Chicken Sandwich 480
Breaded chicken, Caesar dressing, romaine lettuce,
and shaved parmesan

Classic Angus Beef Burger 580
180gr seared Angus beef patty, tomatoes, lettuce,
and grilled onions

With a choice of:
Cheddar Cheese or Smoked Bacon

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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MAIN COURSE

All main courses are served with Mesclun salad and a choice of French fries,
buttered vegetables, or steamed rice

Grilled Angus Beef Rib Eye 1,650
350gr grilled Angus beef, garlic confit,
topped with fresh herb butter

Tasmanian Salmon Fillet 950
Grilled Tasmanian salmon served with tartar sauce
Grilled Angus Beef Medallion 1,300

180gr grilled Angus beef tenderloin
with peppercorn sauce

Chicken Inasal 600
Visayan barbecue chicken in annatto seeds, soy sauce,
and lemon grass marinade, served with pickled green

papaya

Smoked Baby Back Ribs 780
8 hour slow-cooked ribs, rubbed with a blend of spices
Grilled Seafood Platter 1,200

Prawns, stuffed baby squid, flounder fish, marinated
with lemon juice and olive oil

PIZZA

Margarita 530
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil,
and extra virgin olive oil

Meat Lover 590
Tomato sauce, ground beef, bacon, pepperoni,
and mozzarella cheese

Four Cheeses 580
Mozzarella, blue cheese, parmesan, and goat cheese

Hawaiian 560
Smoked ham, tomato sauce, and pineapple chunks

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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PASTA AND NOODLES

Spaghetti Bolognaise 540
Pasta in homemade bolognaise sauce

Fettucine Carbonara 540
Pasta in parmesan cream sauce,
topped with bacon and parmesan

Linguine Crab 560
Pasta, crab meat, cherry tomatoes,
chili, and fresh basil

Penne Pesto 570
Pasta in basil pesto sauce - cherry tomatoes, pine nuts,
and parmesan in truffle oil and arugula

Pancit Bihon 460
Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, prawns, calamari,
chorizo, and crispy pork

SNACKS

Potato Wedges 320
Sour cream and smoked chipotle sauce

Crispy Chicken Wings 380
Served with barbecue sauce

Nachos Grande 390

Tortilla chips, chili con carne, cheddar, jalapenos,
and tomato salsa

Salt and Pepper Calamari 390
Served with garlic aioli

Mozzarella Jalapeio Cheese Sticks 320
Blend of mozzarella and jalapefios,
coated with bread crumbs

Crispy Fish Fingers and Potato Wedges 600
Flounder fish, batter, spiced potato wedges,
served with tartar sauce and lemon

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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KIDS MENU

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Angus Beef Burger with Cheese
Hawaiian Pizza

Margarita Pizza

Fish Fingers

Chicken Wings
Served with barbecue sauce

DESSERT

Chocolate Créme Brulée

64% single plantation silky chocolate cream

Wave Leche Flan
Oven-baked caramel pudding

Seasonal Fruit Platter

ICE CREAM CREATIONS

Chocolate Lover

White and dark chocolate ice cream,
cookies and cream ice cream,

cubes of chewy chocolate brownies,
and hot chocolate sauce

Nutty Coffee

Praline and cream, caramel crunch,
and butter pecan ice cream,

shot of double espresso, nuts,

and white sesame tuile

Ice Cream and Sorbet { " s®°Ps)

Choice of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry,
butter pecan, raspberry, coconut, guava, or mango

280
330
260
260
280
260

260

230

350

360

360

330

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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COCKTAILS

Manila Vice 480
Strawberry daiquiri on top of a pifia colada

Bahama Mama 380

Don Papa and coconut rums, Galliano, pineapple,
orange, lime, and bitters

Mango Cooler 480
Absolut Mango Vodka, Sauvignon Blanc, apple,
grapes, passion fruit, and lemon

Deluxe Mojito 600
Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, passion fruit,
lime, and mint

Shiso Margarita 360
Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime,
perilla cordial, and raspberry

Russian Vice 420
Espresso martini on top of a vodka vanilla ice cream
Velvet Voodoo 420

Patron Silver Tequila, pineapple, lime,
Orange Curacao, apple, and bitters

Botox 290
Havana Club 7 Year Old Rum, peach, passion fruit,
raspberry, and lime

Casino Cooler 290
Tanqueray Gin, Pernod, lime, pineapple,
cucumber, and mint

Coconut Crown 350
Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum and Malibu
Frose 350

Sauvignon Blanc, passion fruit, and strawberry

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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WHITE WINE

USA Chardonnay, Esser

New Zealand St. Clair, Sauvignon, Blanc

Italy Pinot Grigio Danzante

New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc, Nautilus

France Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet

France Gewurztraminer, Mittnach

Italy Gavi di Gavi, Batasiolo

Italy Cervaro della Sala, Antinori

Germany Riesling, Pfalz

USA Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Mondavi

Australia Sauvignon Blanc, Stella Bella

Australia Chardonnay Koonunga Hill,
Penfolds

Chile Sauvignon Blanc, Errazuriz

RED WINE

Australia Shiraz Beresford

Argentina Malbec Broquel

France Bordeaux Clarendelle

Italy Dolcetto d*Alba, Scavino

Italy Brunello di Montalcino,
Tenuta Il Poggione

Spain Finca Antigua

Spain Rioja Reserva, Lealtanza

USA Pinot Noir, Calera

Australia Pinot Noir, Yering Station

France Cote du Rhone, Delas

South Africa
Chile

ROSE WINE

France

Pinotage, Fairview

Carmenere, Errazuriz

Cotes de Provence,
Chéateau d'Esclans

CHAMPAGNE

France
France

Moét & Chandon, Brut, Impérial
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé

GLASS

350
290

GLASS

620
510

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

1,575
1,460
2,270
4,400
4,240
4,600
1,710
8,070
3,310
3,030
2,550
2,750

2,470

BOTTLE

3,130
2,580
3,170
3,360
6,500

1,850
3,700
3,760
2,130
2,160
2,020
2,130

BOTTLE

7,360

BOTTLE

5,380
8,180

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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DRAUGHT BEER

San Miguel Light

Heineken

LOCAL BOTTLED BEER

San Miguel Light

San Miguel Super Dry
San Miguel Premium

San Miguel Pale Pilsen

IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER

Asahi
Corona
Stella
Tiger
Tsing Tao

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Mango
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

190
190

200
200
200
200

270
270
270
270
270

200
200
200
200
200
430
340

200
360
280
390

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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RUM

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi 151
Captain Morgan
Cachaca

Don Papa

Myers Dark

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Jose Cuervo Gold

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

Singleton 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old
The Macallan 18 Years Old

BLENDED WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY
Canadian Club

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

John Jameson

200
200
200
200
200
280
200

430
430
220

380
480
560
520
950
2,400

270
530
270
950

200
200
220
280

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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BRANDY

Carlos |

Fundador

COGNAC

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Martel Cordon Bleu

LIQUEUR

Absinthe

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Drambuie

DOM Benedictine
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Malibu

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tequila Rose

MOCKTAILS

Painless Colada

Pineapple, coconut, lime, and orange

Float Your Boat

Your choice of root beer, lemonade, or Coke,
served with lime and mango

5 A-Day

Apple, honey, raspberry, lemon, grape, berries,

and lemonade

Peach Mojito

Peach nectar, mint, lime, and lemonade

340
200

1,010
620
1,060

340
280
280
310
280
280
200
200
280
280
280

320

320

320

320

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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SODA

Coke 120
Coke Light 120
Coke Zero 120
Sprite 120
Sarsi 120
Schweppes Tonic Water 150
Canada Dry Ginger Ale 150
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 150
ENERGY DRINK

Redbull 220

MINERAL WATER

Santa Vittoria Sparkling 500ml 250
Santa Vittoria Still 500ml 250
FRESH JUICE

Green Mango 250
Ripe Mango 250
Lemon 250
Lime 250
Melon 250
Orange 250
Pineapple 250
Watermelon 250
CHILLED JUICE

Apple 160
Calamansi with Honey 160
Coconut (Buko) 160
Mango 160
Orange 160
Pineapple 160
Tomato 160

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.
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TEA

Earl Grey 120
English Breakfast 120
Green Tea with Jasmine 120
Oolong 120
Pure Chamomile 120
Wild Berry Red 120
ICED TEA

Classic 150
COFFEE

Americano 120
Cappuccino 150
Café Latte 150
Espresso 120
Espresso Macchiato 150
Mochaccino 150

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local tax and service charge.



