

### **SALAD**

Thai Beef Salad Seared Angus beef, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mint leaves, peanuts, coriander, red onions, and nam-jim sauce	580
Santa Fe Salad Romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, red beans, chicken, tortilla strips, and shredded cheddar, with chipotle dressing	440
Caesar Salad Crisp romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan, poached egg, and traditional Caesar dressing	390
With Grilled Chicken Breast	450
With Garlic Parsley Prawns	520
SANDWICH	
All sandwiches are served with French fries or mixed greens	
Tofu Wrap and Grilled Vegetables Tortilla, zucchini, capsicum, basil, pesto, and grilled tofu	420
Club Sandwich Warm-sliced grilled chicken, smoked bacon, lettuce, sliced tomatoes, mayonnaise, and fried egg	520
Crispy Caesar Chicken Sandwich Breaded chicken, Caesar dressing, romaine lettuce, and shaved parmesan	480
Classic Angus Beef Burger 180gr seared Angus beef patty, tomatoes, lettuce, and grilled onions	580
With a choice of:	

Cheddar Cheese or Smoked Bacon



### **MAIN COURSE**

**Meat Lover** 

**Four Cheeses** 

and mozzarella cheese

All main courses are served with Mesclun salad and a choice of French fries, buttered vegetables, or steamed rice

<b>Grilled Angus Beef Rib Eye</b> 350gr grilled Angus beef, garlic confit, topped with fresh herb butter	1,650
<b>Tasmanian Salmon Fillet</b> Grilled Tasmanian salmon served with tartar sauce	950
Grilled Angus Beef Medallion 180gr grilled Angus beef tenderloin with peppercorn sauce	1,300
Chicken Inasal Visayan barbecue chicken in annatto seeds, soy sauce, and lemon grass marinade, served with pickled green papaya	600
Smoked Baby Back Ribs 8 hour slow-cooked ribs, rubbed with a blend of spices	780
Grilled Seafood Platter Prawns, stuffed baby squid, flounder fish, marinated with lemon juice and olive oil	1,200
PIZZA	
Margarita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil, and extra virgin olive oil	530

Tomato sauce, ground beef, bacon, pepperoni,

Mozzarella, blue cheese, parmesan, and goat cheese

Smoked ham, tomato sauce, and pineapple chunks

590

580

560



# **PASTA AND NOODLES**

<b>Spaghetti Bolognaise</b> Pasta in homemade bolognaise sauce	540
Fettucine Carbonara Pasta in parmesan cream sauce, topped with bacon and parmesan	540
Linguine Crab Pasta, crab meat, cherry tomatoes, chili, and fresh basil	560
Penne Pesto Pasta in basil pesto sauce - cherry tomatoes, pine nuts, and parmesan in truffle oil and arugula	570
Pancit Bihon Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, prawns, calamari, chorizo, and crispy pork	460
SNACKS	
Potato Wedges Sour cream and smoked chipotle sauce	320
Crispy Chicken Wings Served with barbecue sauce	380
Nachos Grande Tortilla chips, chili con carne, cheddar, jalapeños, and tomato salsa	390
Salt and Pepper Calamari Served with garlic aioli	390
Mozzarella Jalapeño Cheese Sticks Blend of mozzarella and jalapeños, coated with bread crumbs	320
Crispy Fish Fingers and Potato Wedges Flounder fish, batter, spiced potato wedges, served with tartar sauce and lemon	600



### **KIDS MENU**

Spaghetti Bolognaise	280
Angus Beef Burger with Cheese	330
Hawaiian Pizza	260
Margarita Pizza	260
Fish Fingers	280
Chicken Wings Served with barbecue sauce	260
DESSERT	
Chocolate Crème Brulée 64% single plantation silky chocolate cream	260
Wave Leche Flan Oven-baked caramel pudding	230
Seasonal Fruit Platter	350
ICE CREAM CREATIONS	

# Chocolate Lover White and dark chocolate ice cream, cookies and cream ice cream, cubes of chewy chocolate brownies, and hot chocolate sauce Nutty Coffee Praline and cream, caramel crunch, and butter pecan ice cream, shot of double espresso, nuts, and white sesame tuile Ice Cream and Sorbet (Two scoops) Choice of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry,

butter pecan, raspberry, coconut, guava, or mango



# **COCKTAILS**

Manila Vice Strawberry daiquiri on top of a piña colada	480
Bahama Mama Don Papa and coconut rums, Galliano, pineapple, orange, lime, and bitters	380
Mango Cooler Absolut Mango Vodka, Sauvignon Blanc, apple, grapes, passion fruit, and lemon	480
<b>Deluxe Mojito</b> Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, passion fruit, lime, and mint	600
Shiso Margarita Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime, perilla cordial, and raspberry	360
<b>Russian Vice</b> Espresso martini on top of a vodka vanilla ice cream	420
<b>Velvet Voodoo</b> Patron Silver Tequila, pineapple, lime, Orange Curacao, apple, and bitters	420
<b>Botox</b> Havana Club 7 Year Old Rum, peach, passion fruit, raspberry, and lime	290
Casino Cooler Tanqueray Gin, Pernod, lime, pineapple, cucumber, and mint	290
Coconut Crown Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum and Malibu	350
<b>Frose</b> Sauvignon Blanc, passion fruit, and strawberry	350



WHITE WI	NE	GLASS	BOTTLE
USA	Chardonnay, Esser	350	1,575
New Zealand	St. Clair, Sauvignon, Blanc	290	1,460
Italy	Pinot Grigio Danzante		2,270
New Zealand	Sauvignon Blanc, Nautilus		4,400
France	Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet		4,240
France	Gewurztraminer, Mittnach		4,600
Italy	Gavi di Gavi, Batasiolo		1,710
Italy	Cervaro della Sala, Antinori		8,070
Germany	Riesling, Pfalz		3,310
USA	Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Mondavi		3,030
Australia	Sauvignon Blanc, Stella Bella		2,550
Australia	Chardonnay Koonunga Hill, Penfolds		2,750
Chile	Sauvignon Blanc, Errazuriz		2,470
RED WINE		GLASS	BOTTLE
Australia	Shiraz Beresford	620	3,130
Argentina	Malbec Broquel	510	2,580
France	Bordeaux Clarendelle		3,170
Italy	Dolcetto d`Alba, Scavino		3,360
Italy	Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Il Poggione		6,500
Spain	Finca Antigua		1,850
Spain	Rioja Reserva, Lealtanza		3,700
USA	Pinot Noir, Calera		3,760
Australia	Pinot Noir, Yering Station		2,130
France	Côte du Rhone, Delas		2,160
South Africa	Pinotage, Fairview		2,020
Chile	Carmenere, Errazuriz		2,130
ROSÉ WIN	E	GLASS	BOTTLE
France	Côtes de Provence, Château d`Esclans		7,360
CHAMPAG	NE	GLASS	BOTTLE
France France	Moët & Chandon, Brut, Impérial Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé		5,380 8,180



### **DRAUGHT BEER**

San Miguel Light	190
Heineken	190

# **LOCAL BOTTLED BEER**

San Miguel Light	200
San Miguel Super Dry	200
San Miguel Premium	200
San Miguel Pale Pilsen	200

# **IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER**

Asahi	270
Corona	270
Stella	270
Tiger	270
Tsing Tao	270

# **VODKA**

Absolut Blue	200
Absolut Kurant	200
Absolut Vanilla	200
Absolut Mandarin	200
Absolut Mango	200
Belvedere	430
Grey Goose	340

### GIN

Bombay Sapphire	200
Hendricks	360
Tanqueray	280
Tanqueray No. 10	390



# **RUM**

Bacardi Superior	200
Bacardi Gold	200
Bacardi 151	200
Captain Morgan	200
Cachaca	200
Don Papa	280
Myers Dark	200
TEQUILA	
Patron Silver	430
Patron Reposado	430
Jose Cuervo Gold	220
WHISKY	
SINGLE MALT	
Singleton 12 Years Old	380
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	480
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old	560
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old	520
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old	950
The Macallan 18 Years Old	2,400
BLENDED WHISKY	
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	270
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	530
Johnnie Walker Black Label	270
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	950
INTERNATIONAL WHISKY	
Canadian Club	200
Jim Beam	200
Jack Daniels	220
John Jameson	280



### **BRANDY**

Carlos I Fundador	340 200
COGNAC	
Hennessy XO	1,010
Hennessy VSOP	620
Martel Cordon Bleu	1,060
LIQUEUR	
Absinthe	340
Bailey's Irish Cream	280
Drambuie	280
DOM Benedictine	310
Frangelico	280
Grand Marnier	280
Jagermeister	200
Malibu	200
Sambuca	280
Southern Comfort	280
Tequila Rose	280
MOCKTAILS	
Painless Colada Pineapple, coconut, lime, and orange	320
Float Your Boat Your choice of root beer, lemonade, or Coke, served with lime and mango	320
<b>5 A-Day</b> Apple, honey, raspberry, lemon, grape, berries, and lemonade	320
Peach Mojito Peach nectar, mint, lime, and lemonade	320



# **SODA**

Coke	120
Coke Light	120
Coke Zero	120
Sprite	120
Sarsi	120
Schweppes Tonic Water	150
Canada Dry Ginger Ale	150
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	150
ENERGY DRINK	
Redbull	220
MINERAL WATER	
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 500ml	250
Santa Vittoria Still 500ml	250
FRESH JUICE	
Green Mango	250
Ripe Mango	250
Lemon	250
Lime	250
Melon	250
Orange	250
Pineapple	250
Watermelon	250
CHILLED JUICE	
Apple	160
Calamansi with Honey	160
Coconut (Buko)	160
Mango	160
Orange	160
Pineapple	160
Tomato	160



### **TEA**

Earl Grey	120
English Breakfast	120
Green Tea with Jasmine	120
Oolong	120
Pure Chamomile	120
Wild Berry Red	120
ICED TEA	
Classic	150
COFFEE	
Americano	120
Cappuccino	150
Café Latte	150
Espresso	120
Espresso Macchiato	150
Mochaccino	150